OCHOBEH CYy[ BUTOIJA

Cy.6p. 04-33/20
30.11.2020 rogomHa

BUTOJA

nePunor

KOHEYHA Panr nucTa Ha kaHangatn 3a paboTHOTO BULL MECTO CYACKN pedepeHT
-U3BpLUIATEN BO NUCapHMLA

Wudpa

Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-04
Buw cyacku
pecdepeHT-07
Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-03
Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-13
Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-12
Buw cyacku
pecepeHT-05
Buw cynckun
pedepeHT-08
Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-10
Buw cyacku
pedepeHT-14

OcBoeHn 6oooBU
oA
agMUHUCTpaTUBHA
cenekuuja

32,65

31,61

31,39

29,12

26,84

29,63

24,08

20,34

20,09

OcBoeHun
oopoBu oA
nenut
40

40

40

39,5

39,5
37,75
38,75
39,25

36

OcBoeHu
oopnoBu oa
UHTEpBjY
17

18

18

16

18

16

18

18

18

BkynHo
OCBOEHHU
GopoBu
89,65
89,61
89,39
84,62
84,34
83,38
80,83

77,59

74,09




